PRODUCT DATA SHEET DSOMD01 Rev 22.04.EN DC.US
terranova-instruments.com
Pag. 1 of 8
MOD DSREV03
OMD SERIES
OIL MIST DETECTOR
DESCRIPTION
OMD is an atmospheric oil mist detection instrument

Pag. 5 of 8
MOD DSREV03
CODIFICATION
00 SERIES
OMD Oil Mist Detector
01 TYPE OF MEASURE
H Oil mist percentage
02 SENSOR TYPE
OP Optical
03 MEASURING RANGE
E01 0 ÷ 100%
04 FILLING OIL
N No filling
05 PROCESS TEMPERATURE LIMITS
A -10 ÷ 60°C
06 HOUSING MATERIAL AND TYPE
D03 SS AISI 316 + Aluminum
07 PROCESS CONNECTION
NN None
08 EXTENSION LENGHT
N00 No extension
09 SENSOR MATERIAL
X None
10 PROCESS GASKET MATERIAL
N None
11 OTHER WETTED PARTS MATERIAL
0 Not present
12 ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
03 1 x Screwed 1/2" NPT-F
04 1 x Screwed M20 x 1.5
21 1 x AISI 316 SS Gland PG9 IP67 for cable ø 5÷7 mm
13 ELECTRICAL OUTPUT
B Current 4-20 mA + HART + photorelays
14 EX TYPE APPROVAL
NN None
PRODUCT DATA SHEET DSOMD01 Rev 22.04.EN DC.US
terranova-instruments.com
Pag. 6 of 8
MOD DSREV03
15 EX TYPE APPROVAL
S6 Staffa per montaggio a parete / Wall mounting bracket
S8 Staffa zincata per montaggio su tubo 2" / Zinc plated wall mounting bracket
R0 Marine type approval
TD Test device
Z9 Speciale / Special
NN Nessuna opzione / No options
SPECIAL FEATURE: INTEGRATION WITH HMI “HUMAN MACHINE INTERFACE”
T: +31(0)85 - 76 06 236
E: sales@neohance.tech
W: www.neohance.tech
Head Office: Neohance B.V.
Olivijn 522
3316 KH Dordrecht
The Netherlands
Contact Details
16192 Coastal Highway
Lewes, Delaware 19958
United States of America
T: +1 (302) 313 - 1994
Neohance LLC
CONTACT US